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I would like to provide parents with 
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together to support students 
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How to find us 

District School 
Counseling Staff 
 
Booker T. Washington 
Ms. Sarah Yatskevich 
Sarah.Yatskevich@capital.k12.de.us 
 
East Dover Elementary School 
Ms. Jennifer Lail 
Jennifer.Lail@capital.k12.de.us 
 
Hartly Elementary School 
Ms. Jacquelyn Collins 
Jacquelyn.Collins@capital.k12.de.us 
 
North Dover Elementary School 
Mr. Ryan Jones 
Ryan.Jones@capital.k12.de.us 
 
South Dover Elementary School 
Ms. Tammy Taylor 
Tammy.Taylor@capital.k12.de.us 
 
Towne Point Elementary School 
Ms. Crystal Thompkins 
Crystal.Thompkins@capital.k12.de.us 
 
William Henry Middle School 
Ms. Jonyelle Smith (5th Grade) 
Jonyelle.Smith@capital.k12.de.us 
Mr. Carlton Brown (6th Grade) 
Carlton.Brown@capital.k12.de.us 
 
Central Middle School 
Mr. Gerard Kelly 
Gerard.Kelly@capital.k12.de.us 
Ms. Whitney Towns 
Whitney.Towns@capital.k12.de.us 
 
Dover High School 
Mr. Chris McGuire (A-D) 
Christopher.McGuire@capital.k12.de.us 
Ms. Takara Kellam (E-K) 
Takara.Kellam@capital.k12.de.us 
Ms. Shannon Gronau (L-R) 
Shannon.gronau@capital.k12.de.us 
Ms. Mia Freeman (S-Z) 
Mia.freeman@capital.k12.de.us 
Ms. Melissa Tooles (9th Grade) 
Melissa.Tooles@capital.k12.de.us 
 
Kent County Secondary Intensive Learning Center 
Ms. Andrea Woodard 
Andrea.Woodard@capital.k12.de.us 
 

School 
Counseling 

Program 



Who are School 
Counselors? 

School Counselors are certified educators 
who improve student success for ALL 
students by implementing a comprehensive 
school counseling program.   

 

The School Counselor’s Role 

School Counselors design and deliver school 
counseling programs that improve student 
outcomes.  They deliver developmentally 
appropriate activities and services that help 
students develop the mindsets and 
behaviors for student success and improve 
their achievement, attendance, and 
discipline. 

Caption describing picture or graphic 

What services does a 
School Counselor provide? 

 Individual student academic planning and 

goal setting 

 School counseling classroom lessons based 

upon student success standards 

 Short-term counseling to students 

 Collaboration with families, teachers, 

administrators, and community for student 

success 

 Advocacy for students at student-focused 

meetings 

 Data analysis to identify student strengths, 

needs and challenges 

Meeting the Needs of the 
Whole Child 

On of the goals of  Capital’s educational 

mission is to meet the needs of the whole 

child. Reading, writing, mathematics, 

science, social studies and the arts are all 

areas that are traditionally thought of as part 

of the education process. Capital’s vision is 

to go beyond this thought. This strategy 

strives to communicate and consistently 

address the needs of the whole child, which 

includes behavior, mental health, social and 

emotional health, academic rigor/supports 

and entrepreneurship.  

School counselors play an important role in 

this process.  They ensure the  

 

I want to talk about ways that counselors 

support the needs of the whole child.   


